
HDPE PIPES (PE-63)
CM/L 7700122915

 (Price Per Mtr. In Rs.) 

PN 2.5 PN 4 PN 5 PN 6 PN 8
MM INCH SDR 33 SDR 21 SDR 17 SDR 13.6 SDR 11

1 20 0.50` - - - 16.8
2 25 0.75 - - - 21.45 25.2
3 32 1.00` - - 27.45 33.3 40.8
4 40 1.25 - 35.4 42.9 53.55 64.8
5 50 1.50` - 54.9 67.5 82.65 100.35
6 63 2.00` - 86.85 105 131.7 158.7
7 75 2.50` 80.7 124.35 165 186.6 224.4
8 90 3.00` 118.5 176.55 213 267.3 319.5
9 110 4.00` 173.85 294.3 322.5 393.75 476.25

TERMS & CONDITIONS
1.    Prices are effective from 1st Januray 2019
2.    Prices are subject to change without notice.
3.    Prices are exclusive of GST.
4.    The above prices are Ex-Factory, Freight charges will be extra.

6.    Coil will be supplied from 20 mm to 110 mm  pipe will be supplied.
7.    Please refer works for the minimum order quantity.

9.    This price list supersedes all earlier Price Lists.
10.     Subject to Bhiwandi Jurisdiction.

ALEX PIPE INDIA PVT.LTD.
www.alexpipesindia.com   PH: +912522282599,MOB: 7738121671/7758801671.

Email:- info@alexpipesindia.com* alexpipeindiapvtltd@gmail.com

CIN:- U25203MH2013PTC249870

FACTORY: KRISHNA INDUSTRIAL PARK, BLDG.NO.A-
5,UNIT NO.10,OPP-TATA KAMAL MOTORS, NASIK 
HIGHWAY, SONALE VILLAGE, BHIWANDI, DIST-THANE. 
MAHARASTRA. PIN :- 421302.

REGISTERED ADDRESS:- H.NO.1182, R.NO.1/2, VARLA 
APPT., KAMATGHAR, BHIWANDI, MAHARASHTRA. PIN :- 
421302.

OUTSIDE 
DIAMETERSR. 

NO

WORKING PRESSURE IN KGF / CM2 

8.    When you deal with us it is assumed that you have understood and 
accepted our General Terms and Conditions*

5.    We Will Not Supply Coil in SRD-41 (PE 63 PN 2, PE 80 PN 2.5 & PE 100 PN 3), SDR -
33 (PE 63 PN 2.5, PE 80 PN 3.2 & PE 100 PN 4), SDR -6 (PE 80 PN 20), SDR -7.4 (PE 
100 PN 20)



HDPE PIPES (PE-80)
  CM/L 7700122915

 (Price Per Mtr. In Rs.) 

MM INCH PN 2.5 PN 4 PN 6 PN 8 PN 10 PN 12.5
1 20 0.50` - - - - 16.8 19.5
2 25 0.75 - - - 21.45 25.2 30.3
3 32 1.00` - - 27.9 34.2 40.8 49.35
4 40 1.25 - - 43.5 53.55 64.8 75.9
5 50 1.50` - 46.8 68.1 82.65 100.35 117.75
6 63 2.00` - 73.95 105.9 131.7 158.7 184.95
7 75 2.50` 67.95 101.25 153 186.6 224.4 263.85
8 90 3.00` 93.45 146.85 214.5 267.3 319.5 376.8
9 110 4.00` 141 217.8 322.95 393.75 476.25 565.05

TERMS & CONDITIONS
1.    Prices are effective from 1st Januray 2019
2.    Prices are subject to change without notice.
3.    Prices are exclusive of GST.
4.    The above prices are Ex-Factory, Freight charges will be extra.

6.    Coil will be supplied from 20 mm to 110 mm  pipe will be supplied.
7.    Please refer works for the minimum order quantity.

9.    This price list supersedes all earlier Price Lists.
10.     Subject to Bhiwandi Jurisdiction.

ALEX PIPE INDIA PVT.LTD.
www.alexpipesindia.com

  PH: +912522282599,MOB: 7738121671/7758801671.
Email:- info@alexpipesindia.com* alexpipeindiapvtltd@gmail.com

CIN:- U25203MH2013PTC249870

SR. 
 

NO
SDR 9

WORKING PRESSURE IN KGF / CM2 
SDR 11

5.    We Will Not Supply Coil in SRD-41 (PE 63 PN 2, PE 80 PN 2.5 & PE 100 PN 3), SDR -33 (PE 
63 PN 2.5, PE 80 PN 3.2 & PE 100 PN 4), SDR -6 (PE 80 PN 20), SDR -7.4 (PE 100 PN 20)

FACTORY: KRISHNA INDUSTRIAL PARK, BLDG.NO.A-5,UNIT 
NO.10,OPP-TATA KAMAL MOTORS, NASIK HIGHWAY, SONALE 
VILLAGE, BHIWANDI, DIST-THANE. MAHARASTRA. PIN :- 
421302.

REGISTERED ADDRESS:- H.NO.1182, R.NO.1/2, VARLA APPT., 
KAMATGHAR, BHIWANDI, MAHARASHTRA. PIN :- 421302.

8.    When you deal with us it is assumed that you have understood and accepted our General 
Terms and Conditions*

OUTSIDE 
DIAMETER SDR 41 SDR 13.6SDR 26 SDR 17



HDPE PIPES (PE-100)
CM/L 7700122915

 (Price Per Mtr. In Rs.) 

1 20 0.50` - - - 16.8 19.65
2 25 0.75 - - 21.45 25.2 30
3 32 1.00` - 27.9 34.2 40.8 49.35
4 40 1.25 35.4 43.5 53.55 64.8 76.8
5 50 1.50` 54.9 68.1 82.65 100.35 119.1
6 63 2.00` 86.85 105.9 131.7 158.7 186.75
7 75 2.50` 124.35 153 186.6 224.25 265.8
8 90 3.00` 176.55 214.5 267.3 319.5 380.55
9 110 4.00` 294.3 322.95 393.75 476.25 570.6

TERMS & CONDITIONS
1.    Prices are effective from 1st Januray 2019
2.    Prices are subject to change without notice.
3.    Prices are exclusive of GST.
4.    The above prices are Ex-Factory, Freight charges will be extra.

6.    Coil will be supplied from 20 mm to 110 mm  pipe will be supplied.
7.    Please refer works for the minimum order quantity.

9.    This price list supersedes all earlier Price Lists.
10.     Subject to Bhiwandi Jurisdiction.

ALEX PIPE INDIA PVT.LTD.
www.alexpipesindia.com

  PH: +912522282599,MOB: 7738121671/7758801671.
Email:- info@alexpipesindia.com* alexpipeindiapvtltd@gmail.com

CIN:- U25203MH2013PTC249870

SR. 
 

NO

OUTSIDE 
DIAMETER

PN 6 PN 8 PN 12.5PN 10

WORKING PRESSURE IN KGF / CM2 

MM INCH

SDR 13.5

REGISTERED ADDRESS:- H.NO.1182, R.NO.1/2, VARLA 
APPT., KAMATGHAR, BHIWANDI, MAHARASHTRA. PIN :- 
 421302.

SDR 9SDR 21 SDR 17 SDR 11

PN 16

5.    We Will Not Supply Coil in SRD-41 (PE 63 PN 2, PE 80 PN 2.5 & PE 100 PN 3), SDR -
33 (PE 63 PN 2.5, PE 80 PN 3.2 & PE 100 PN 4), SDR -6 (PE 80 PN 20), SDR -7.4 (PE 100 
PN 20)

8.    When you deal with us it is assumed that you have understood and accepted our 
General Terms and Conditions*

FACTORY: KRISHNA INDUSTRIAL PARK, BLDG.NO.A-
5,UNIT NO.10,OPP-TATA KAMAL MOTORS, NASIK 
HIGHWAY, SONALE VILLAGE, BHIWANDI, DIST-THANE. 
MAHARASTRA. PIN :- 421302.
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